
 
 
 
 

Joint Consultative Group (Non-Teaching) – 2023/24 

 

 
   

Items for inclusion on 
Agenda (12 noon) Agenda Issue Meeting Room 

Tuesday 15 August 2023 Monday 16 August 2023 Monday 21 August 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 31 October 2022 Wednesday 1 November 2023 Monday 6 November 2023 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 5 March 2023 Wednesday 6 March 2023 Monday 11 March 2024 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 7 May 2024 Wednesday 8 May 2024 Monday 13 May 2024 Council Chambers 

 

All meetings are held at 2.00 pm 
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